Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2024
TC Hersel-Widdig e.V. (3274)
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Anlage
Teutonenstr. 20, 53332 Bornheim-Widdig
G 02236-59186 info@tc-hersel-widdig.de

Sportwart/in
Weber, Steffen
T 01635593770 tennis@cirrocumulus.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Koch, Franz
T 01773512956 franzkoch.1@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 21.05.2024 17:19 | Seite 1

Herren 40 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Steffen Weber

m 01635593770; tennis@cirrocumulus.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Weber, Steffen
Berens, Markus
Dimter, Christian
Winkel, Philipp
BlieRen, Thomas
Bansch, Tim
Kattner, Alexander
Pesch, Markus
Kaiser, Markus

10 Maschalke, Sascha
11 Waldmann, Sebastian
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ID-Nr.

17601713
16756715
18355730
18355732
18156431
18355731
16994356
16802943
17101522
16995033
17856804

LK

LK21,2
LK20,4
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK23,5
LK22,2
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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